9. Indersdorfer Crosslauf - Markt Indersdorf -

Ges.
1

2

3

10

St-Nr

44

115

21

27

111

59

26

73

105

40

Name, Vorname
WeiB3, Simon

Diaz, Jorge
Arzberger, Benedikt
Hahn, Robert
Teichmann, Florian
Mdaller, Simon
Fuchs, Alexander
Burgstaller, Alex
Hohmann, Jens

Fuhrer, Kornelius

02.03.2013 16:41:58

JG
199
3
198
1
199
0
197
6
199
2
198
8
197
9
198
5
197
5
197
5

Manner
Verein
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
LAV Stadtwerke
Tlbingen
LG Kreis Dachau
HSG Uni Greifwald
SG Indersdorf
LG Kreis Dachau
Team Rocoll

ohne Verein

MRRC Miinchen

Zeit
00:30:12

00:33:10

00:33:29

00:33:34

00:34:47

00:36:26

00:36:34

00:38:20

00:38:58

00:40:49

SG Indersdorf e.V

Platz AK

1 Méanner (M)
2 Méanner (M)
3 Méanner (M)
4 Méanner (M)
5 Méanner (M)
6 Méanner (M)
7 Méanner (M)
8 Méanner (M)
9 Méanner (M)

10 Méanner (M)
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